WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Navigating Carabiner(CM98409-CM4)
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Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
250
500

CM98409-CM4

These brightly colored aluminum carabiner
keyholders with compasses will be well received
by those on your list!

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Laser
Engraved

3. Item Colors Available - Blue, Red, Silver

Setup Charge - $60
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

4-1/2"w x 1-3/8"h x 7/16"d

Front 1-5/16"w x 1/8"

Price
$4.48
$4.32



1000
2500
5000
10000

$4.22
$4.10
$4.06
$3.92
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