

## Navigating Carabiner(CM98409-CM4)



Product #	CM98409-CM4
Features	These brightly colored aluminum carabiner keyholders with compasses will be well received by those on your list!
Specifications	<ol> <li>One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.</li> <li>Imprint Color Options Available - Laser Engraved</li> <li>Item Colors Available - Blue, Red, Silver</li> </ol>
Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$60 Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	4-1/2"w x 1-3/8"h x 7/16"d
Imprint Area	Front 1-5/16"w x 1/8"

## ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price	
250	\$4.48	
500	\$4.32	

1000	\$4.22
2500	\$4.10
5000	\$4.06
10000	\$3.92